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• 

Fo1m for filing Rate Schedules 

North Hopkins Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over l 0,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meters 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over I 0,000 gallons 

I Inch Meters 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over l 0,000 gallons 

1-1 /2 Inch Meters 
First l 0,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters 
First 15,000 gallons 
Over .15,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters 
First 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE Janua1y 19. 2012 

For Hopkins County Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 2012-00024 

SHEET NO .~· --

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2011-00040 

__ SHEET NO.~~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$23.36 (Minimum Bill) 
11.38 per 1,000 gallons 
9 .03 per 1,000 gallons 
7.88per1,000 gallons 
6.08 per 1,000 gal Ions 

$34.74 (Minimum Bill) 
11.38 per 1,000 gallons 
9.03 per 1,000 gallons 
7.88 per 1,000 gallons 
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

$55.15 (Minimum Bill) 
9.03 per 1,000 gallons 
7.88 per 1,000 gallons 
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

$96 .85 (Minimum Bill) 
6.08 per 1,000 gallons 

$127 .25 (Minimum Bill) 
6.08 per 1,000 gal Ions 

CANCELLED 

MAR 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMiSSION 

KENTUCKY 
$218.45 (Minimum Bill) PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

6.08 per 1,000 ons JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

• ISSUEDB\if{u._ &._~ 
DATE EF~~fmWNMnrch 15, 2012 

TITLE__&J .· ·~u.q. 
EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of entucky in C$H'512CNl~-00024 
dated March 9, 2012 PURSUANTTo ao? KAR s:o11 sEcr10N g (1) 



• 

• 

• 

FOR Hopkins County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

North Hopkins Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES & CHARGES 

C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

1 Inch Meter 

1-1/2 Inch Meter 

2 Inch Meter 

Larger Meters 

DATE OF ISSUE ________________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _______________ ~ 

ISSUED BY X .6' ~ 
TITLE~ 

fj11th I Date I Year 

r~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --------~DATED _____ _ 

$400.00 

$700.00 

$1 ,000.00 

$1,500.00 

Actual Cost 

C ,, ~ ,· ~ - . r ,..... ·­
... ,' ' t·- • t" .. 

. t " " ·.../ ·- · - - • ) 

AUG 0 1 22!3 r· 

KENTUCKY PUBL .~ 
SERVICE COMMISS

1

;,:JN 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ___________ _ 
Executive Director 



• 

• 

• 

North Hopkins Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CONTENTS 

FOR Hopkins County, Kentucky ;i 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Late Payment Penalty 

Re-connection Charge 

DATE OF ISSUE 7,-- ~CA-/ 

ISSUED BY 13.t,r Mf ~ ~ (Si"'''"" ofOffio~) 

6% 

$25.00 

AUG 0 1 2013 
KEl'iTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMi' l "S'"' 
OF l<ENTUCKv° I 01l , ; 

EFFECTIVE 

SEP 05 2000 

PURSUA~I TO 807 KA? 5"011 
5tCTION g (1) . ' 

BY:_~~ Bu.g ~ 
SECRETARY CF THE CO~ ;M;33•r 

DATE EFFECTIVE.~----------~ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE~ 

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY BY AN ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN 

CASE NO. f' DATED - ------ ---


